

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



R E S U L T

Print: 2021-11-5 05:15 PM

COMPETITION: 12.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH A/B

RANK	NAME	JG		CLUB	DD	TOTAL
1.	Noah Baumgartner	2003	124	LSNA	12.8	238.44
	Thibaud Bucher	2003	123	LSNA		
2.	Rodrigo Cardona H.	2007	163	MRCC	11.6	221.19
	Hugo Rodriguez	2006		MRCC		
3.	Aurélien Petoud	2007	126	LSNA	11.9	216.57
	Kevin Sigona	2007	127	LSNA		
4.	Samuel Mercuri	2005	169	LSNA	11.9	204.87
	Arthur Allaman	2005	125	LSNA		

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH A/B

Youth A

RA	NAME	CLUB	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Baumgartner, Noah	LSNA	201B	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.80	1.	12.8	238.44
	Bucher, Thibaud	LSNA	403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	2.	(82.80)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	3.5	4.5		51.30	2.	(134.10)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	5.5	6.0		51.24	1.	(185.34)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5		53.10	1.	(238.44)	
2.	Cardona H., Rodrigo	MRCC	201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5		40.80	1.	11.6	221.19
	Rodriguez, Hugo	MRCC	5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		43.80	1.	(84.60)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.84	1.	(127.44)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		54.27	2.	(181.71)	
205C			2.8	4.0	3.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	3.5	3.5		39.48	2.	(221.19)		
3.	Petoud, Aurélien	LSNA	201B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		40.20	3.	11.9	216.57
	Sigona, Kevin	LSNA	401B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	8.0	6.5	7.5		40.80	3.	(81.00)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		43.20	3.	(124.20)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		46.20	3.	(170.40)	
405C			2.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.5		46.17	3.	(216.57)		
4.	Mercuri, Samuel	LSNA	201B	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		31.80	4.	11.9	204.87
	Allaman, Arthur	LSNA	401B	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	4.5		38.40	4.	(70.20)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.5	7.0		43.92	4.	(114.12)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		44.55	4.	(158.67)	
205C			2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.5		46.20	4.	(204.87)		

8th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2021



Aachen

05. November 2021 - 07. November 2021

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 4 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 20

COMPETITION: 12.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH A/B

Youth A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Alexander Neufeld
Heiko Alt
Benedikt Donay

Referee :

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

Judges

E 1	Spain	ESP
E 2	Lausanne	LSNA
S 1	Netherlands	NED
S 2	France	FRA
S 3	Eindhoven	PSV
S 4	Aachen	Aachen
S 5	Zürich	VZW
E 3	Georgia	GEO
E 4	Mainz	MSV

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz

Aachen